
Region Dates Location Time
Open Session Dublin 29th August 2013 Adamstown Community College 4 - 5.30pm
Open Session Dublin Wednesday 4th Sept Malahide CC 4th September 2013
Waterford Tuesday, 10th September Waterford Education Centre 4.30 - 6pm
Wexford - ENNISCORTHY Thursday 12th September 2013 Wexford Education Centre 4.30 - 6pm
Galway - LOUGHREA Tuesday 17th September 2013 Mercy College, Woodford 2 - 3.30pm
Dublin - RDS Simmonscourt 18th/19th/20th September HIGHER OPTIONS 9.30-11.00 GC Room Upstairs (& all day at Stand 72)
Kerry - TRALEE Monday 23rd September Presentation School Tralee 4 - 5.30pm
Limerick Racecourse Tuesday 24th September 2013 MID-WEST CAREERS EXHIBITION 9.15- 1.15 During Session 1,2,& 3 (Upstairs Room)
Limerick Open Session* Wednesday 25th September 2013 Presentation Secondary School 2 - 3.30pm  CANCELLED
Meath - ATHBOY* Wednesday 25th September 2013 Athboy Community School 1.45 - 3.15pm  CANCELLED
Carlow - BORRIS Monday 30th September Borris Vocational School 4 - 5.30pm
Kildare - NAAS Tuesday, 1st October St.Marys College Naas 2 - 3.30pm
Tralee - Careers Fair Tuesday, 1st October IT Tralee 11 - 2.00pm CANCELLED
Louth - DUNDALK Tuesday, 1st October NEW St. Mary's College 2.15 - 3.45pm
Open Session Dublin South Monday 7th October St. Andrew's, Booterstown NEW 4.00 - 5.30pm
Clare - ENNISTYMON Tuesday, 8th October Scoil Mhuire, Ennistymon 2.30 - 4.00pm
Tipperary - TIPP TOWN Tuesday, 8th October St.Ailbes, Tipperary Town 2.30 - 4.00pm
Cork - CITY Tuesday 15th October Education Centre Cork, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Cork - CITY Wednesday 16th October Education Centre Cork, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Galway - SALTHILL Tuesday 22nd October OPTIONS WEST 9.00 - 3.00pm
Dublin - Tallaght Tuesday 22nd October MORE OPTIONS - Basketball Arena 9.00 - 4.00pm
Donegal - LETTERKENNY Thursday 17th October St. Eunan's College, Letterkenny 2.00 - 3.15 NEW
Athlone/Mullingar TBC TBC TBC
Roscommon TBC TBC TBC
Monaghan TBC TBC TBC
Mayo TBC TBC TBC
Sligo TBC TBC TBC
Carlow - NEW Tuesday 19th November IGC CARLOW CAREERS FAIR 11 - 2.00pm
Kerry - TRALEE NEW Tuesday 19th November IGC KERRY CAREERS FAIR 11 - 2.00pm

REACH+ Training Sessions 2013

Please contact the office (01) 4402314 or info@careersportal.ie to book a place on one of these sessions.
This list will be updated as additional sessions are added.


